STUDIO ART QUILT

A S S OCI ATES

Polly Bech - Hope Renewing

Deborah Boschert - Through and Through

Betty Busby - Purkinje
Donna Deaver - Stranded

Fabia Delise - Route 112 NH

Dianne Firth - Seaweed

Mary Kay Fosnacht - State of the Union
Cynthia D Friedman - Journey in Solitude
Meredith R Grimsley - Mom's Dementia - Good Days/Bad Days
Carol Anne Grotrian - Wave: Montana de Oro
Jim Hay - Comes The Wind

Patty Kennedy Zafred - Heated Conversations
Catherine Kleeman - Counting the Days
Marilyn M Lone - Antarctic Stillness

Jackie Manley - Homage to Piet (Mondrian)
Marisa Marquez - Brain Overflow

Sherri Lipman McCauley - Interruption

Ginny McVickar - Timing is Everything
Amanda Miller - Attitude Adjustment

Olena Nebuchadnezzar - Two Drifters

Wen Redmond - Three Feathers Remain
Lynne Seaman - A Year in the Forest

Sigrid Simonds - Memories

Jeanne Sisson - Breathe

Joan Claire Sowada - Many Fires Burning
Jean M Sred| - Polar and Bi — Episode I
Paula J Swett - CURRENT

K Velis Turan - Merge

Charlotte Ziebarth - White Nights

Marian Zielinski - Tides of Consciousness

$2,500.00

$3,600.00

$3,500.00
$3,200.00

$3,600.00
$3,000.00

$800.00
$4,800.00
$9,500.00
$4,200.00
$1,490.00
$2,500.00
$2,900.00
$4,800.00

$500.00
$1,500.00
$1,850.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,400.00
$3,275.00
$1,800.00
$1,200.00
$2,200.00

$900.00
$2,100.00
$3,200.00
$3,450.00
$3,200.00

$3,600.00

If you have any questions, contact William Reker at 937-912-5009 or exhibitions@saga.com




	Slide Number 1

