STUDIO ART QUILT A S S O C I A T E S

Ebb & Flow

Polly Bech - Hope Renewing	\$2,500.00
Deborah Boschert - Through and Through	\$3,600.00
Betty Busby - Purkinje	\$3,500.00
Donna Deaver - Stranded	\$3,200.00
Fabia Delise - Route 112 NH	\$3,600.00
Dianne Firth - Seaweed	\$3,000.00
Mary Kay Fosnacht - State of the Union	\$800.00
Cynthia D Friedman - Journey in Solitude	\$4,800.00
Meredith R Grimsley - Mom's Dementia - Good Days/Bad Days	\$9,500.00
Carol Anne Grotrian - Wave: Montana de Oro	\$4,200.00
Jim Hay - Comes The Wind	\$1,490.00
Patty Kennedy Zafred - Heated Conversations	\$2,500.00
Catherine Kleeman - Counting the Days	\$2,900.00
Marilyn M Lone - Antarctic Stillness	\$4,800.00
Jackie Manley - Homage to Piet (Mondrian)	\$500.00
Marisa Marquez - Brain Overflow	\$1,500.00
Sherri Lipman McCauley - Interruption	\$1,850.00
Ginny McVickar - Timing is Everything	\$1,500.00
Amanda Miller - Attitude Adjustment	\$2,000.00
Olena Nebuchadnezzar - Two Drifters	\$1,400.00
Wen Redmond - Three Feathers Remain	\$3,275.00
Lynne Seaman - A Year in the Forest	\$1,800.00
Sigrid Simonds - Memories	\$1,200.00
Jeanne Sisson - Breathe	\$2,200.00
Joan Claire Sowada - Many Fires Burning	\$900.00
Jean M Sredl - Polar and Bi – Episode II	\$2,100.00
Paula J Swett - CURRENT	\$3,200.00
K Velis Turan - Merge	\$3,450.00
Charlotte Ziebarth - White Nights	\$3,200.00
Marian Zielinski - Tides of Consciousness	\$3,600.00